
STONNINGTON SYMPHONY 2024 DATES as at 31 October 2023 
 
CHILDREN’S PROGRAM 
Tuesday 12 March - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 19 March - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Thursday 21 March - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Sunday 24 March - REHEARSAL (10:00-11:30) 
Sunday 24 March - PERFORMANCE (1:00-2:00) 
 
SUNDAY SERIES 1 
Tuesday 14 May - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 21 May - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 28 May - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 4 June - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) Venue TBC 
Tuesday 11 June - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) Venue TBC 
Thursday 13 June - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Sunday 16 June - REHEARSAL (11:00-12:30) 
Sunday 16 June - PERFORMANCE (2:30-4:00) 
 
SUNDAY SERIES 2 
Tuesday 23 July - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 30 July - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 6 August - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 13 August - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 20 August - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Thursday 22 August - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Sunday 25 August - REHEARSAL (11:00-12:30) 
Sunday 25 August - PERFORMANCE (2:30-4:00) 
 
SYMPHONY IN A DAY 
Saturday 7 September WORKSHOPS (10:00-4:00) 
Saturday 7 September PERFORMANCE (5:00-6:00) 
 
SUNDAY SERIES 3 – Malvern Town Hall 
Tuesday 15 October - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 22 October - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) Venue TBC 
Tuesday 29 October - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) Venue TBC 
Thursday 7 November - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Tuesday 12 November - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Thursday 14 November - REHEARSAL (7:00-10:00) 
Sunday 17 November - REHEARSAL (11:00-12:30) 
Sunday 17 November - PERFORMANCE (2:30-4:00) 
 
SUNDAY SERIES 3 – Castlemaine Town Hall TBC 
Sunday 24 November - REHEARSAL (11:00-12:30) 
Sunday 24 November - PERFORMANCE (2:30-4:00) 
 


